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IEEE 802.3 10Base-T Ethernet

IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX Fast Ethernet

IEEE 802.3ab 1000Base-TX and 1000Base FX Gigabit Ethernet copper
IEEE 802.3z Gigabit Ethernet Fibre

IEEE 802.3x Flow Control and back-pressure
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100Base FX

AVC-SFP-FX-SX (550m) | j&4: 850 nm

EZ

AVC-SFP-FX-S (2km) B 1310 nm

=21 = AVC-SFP-FX-10 (10km) | i&4: 1310 nm

1000Base FX
AVC-SFP-SX (550m) I 850 nm

EZ:

AVC-SFP-LX-S (2km) | 3&¥: 1310 nm

[=2] =] AVC-SFP-LX-10 (10km) | &i<: 1310 nm
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